Results - Let's Barrel Race | April 2023
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201 - Saturday Open #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-
WCBRA Prime) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

10 17.420-17.919

Time

Draw

Let's Barrel Race | April 22, 2023
April 2T - 22, 2023

Run 97 of 97

Rider

Horse

Money

Saturday Open #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) Open

1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-3rd
1D-5th
1D-6th

1D-7th

2D 17.920-18.419

17.420

17.592

17.866

17.866

17.881

17.905

17.919

Draw 84

Draw 23

Draw 89

Draw 46

Draw 52

Draw 77

Draw 35

Jan Reis

Nicole Driggers
Alexis Garcia
Kate McKemy
Katy Andrews
Cassandra Jones

Kayla Nichol

Firewateronthemoons

CM A swift Corona

Catglovez
StreakinMadeMeFamous 27
Annie

Paso

Especial Wild Child 26

$486.00
$398.00
$244.00
$244.00

$103.00

Saturday Open #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) Open

2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-10th
2D-11th
2D-11th
2D-13th
2D-14th
2D-15th
2D-16th
2D-17th
2D-18th

2D-19th

3D 18.420-19.419

17.958

18.021

18.067

18.109

18.164

18.181

18.208

18.211

18.213

18.229

18.246

18.246

18.293

18.310

18319

18.329

18.383

18.404

18.418

Draw 4

Draw 32

Draw 49

Draw 59

Draw 81

Draw 22

Draw 12

Draw 7

Draw 68

Draw 31

Draw 15

Draw 39

Draw 75

Draw 5

Draw 54

Draw 72

Draw 47

Draw 69

Draw 27

Nicole Driggers
Hunter Morgan
Amber Mcguire
Jolie Thurston
Rashell Fehlman
Kate McKemy
Kelcie Sackett
Stevie Mae Scott
Chelsea Hale
Kelli Nichol
Amber Mcguire
Charli Bingham
Trisha Wirth
Haley Longfield
Hailey Raney
Paulina Dodds
Kalona Marr
Nina Moore

Brianna Wright

Blazin A Hot Streak “Charger”
Be a Jetolena

TH Chicaros Big Chex
Prada Fever 25

Lotsa Firewater

Moonlight Baloo 24
Metrotech 23

Jettin’ from the Judge 22
Millie

Flashy French Girl 21
Harlans Diamond Dude
Eight

Dox Dat Diva

A Streakin Fiesta

Too short n famous

Icy ridge

Ima Coosa Queen

Blue Knight Special 20

JR Chickadee Tiger

$438.00
$358.00
$265.00
$173.00

$93.00

Saturday Open #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) Open

3D-1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd

3D-4th

1of2

18.434

18.442

18.456

18.463

Draw 6

Draw 11

Draw 88

Draw 92

Kate McKemy
Primm Sibson
Laurie Riolo

Cathey Vallerga

MK Memory Lane 19
TL Frenchperksnclass
A Dare Spark 18

Heavy Artillery 17

$373.00
$305.00
$226.00

$147.00
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Results - Let's Barrel Race | April 2023

Rank

3D-5th
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-9th
3D-10th
3D-11th
3D-12th
3D-13th
3D-14th
3D-15th
3D-16th
3D-17th
3D-17th
3D-19th
3D-20th
3D-21st
3D-22nd
3D-23rd

3D-24th

Time

18.553
18.563
18.596
18.629
18.641
18.673
18.687
18.702
18.713
18.783
18.844
18.865
18.927
18.927
18.928
18.940
18.942
18.971
19.175

19.245

Draw

Draw 17
Draw 21
Draw 74
Draw 18
Draw 37
Draw 86
Draw 80
Draw 66
Draw 95
Draw 43
Draw 91
Draw 33
Draw 55
Draw 40
Draw 51
Draw 34
Draw 71
Draw 28
Draw 41

Draw 78

Rider

Derek Derobertis
Kimberlee Warner
Amy Slye

Tracie Sibson
Cynthia Williamson
Tracey Green
Jaimie Palmer
Teagan Quigley
Deborah Damonte
Hailey Porter
Nina Moore
Krystle Wolcott
Cassandra Jones
Primm Sibson
Janette Sundstedt
Janis Rudy

Renee Ryckebosch
Suzanne Harmon
Melissa Plenge

Jessica Crump

https://saddlebook.com/courses/31973/scoreboard

Horse Money

KC French Firewater $79.00
Jess Being Sparque

Wasabii

Bellini

Fairlea Shades OGray

CC Way Cool Junior

Rooster

Streakin Slick Money

Hawks Kachina Lass 16

Dun it Texs Style 15

Carter

Sippin whiskey in my PJ's 14
Lenny

Mizter Disco Fame 37
NotThrowNAwayMyShot
General Bets Moolah

Bella’s third cut

Custom Made Runner
Persnickitty 13

Rheys Badger of Love
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Results - Let's Barrel Race | April 2023
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https://saddlebook.com/courses/31973/scoreboard?page=2

201 - Saturday Open #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-
WCBRA Prime) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

3D 18.420-19.419

Time

Let's Barrel Race | April 22, 2023

Draw

April 21 - 22, 2023

Run 97 of 97

Rider

Horse Money

Saturday Open #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) Open

3D-25th

3D-26th

3D-27th

4D 19.420 to end

19.334

19.374

19.393

Draw 70

Draw 48

Lennette Camera
Krista Ruyg

Joyce Williams

T4 DUNNIMGOOD
Tracy’s Top Trouble

Spudtacular King 12

Saturday Open #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) Open

4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th
4D-5th
4D-6th
4D-7th
4D-8th
4D-9th
4D-10th
4D-11th
4D-12th
4D-13th
4D-14th
4D-15th
4D-16th
4D-17th

4D-18th

19.461

19.469

19.470

19.475

19.478

19.620

19.651

19.728

19.753

19.800

19.856

19.895

19919

20.188

20.426

20.481

21.647

23.298

Draw 64

Draw 67

Draw 24

Draw 13

Draw 26

Draw 73

Draw 3

Draw 30

Draw 87

Draw 25

Draw 61

Draw 94

Draw 50

Draw 90

Draw 20

Cyndi Fitzgerald
Lynda Lance
Stacey Freitas
Kalona Marr
Lindsay Derobertis
Roquel Heigl
Drew Kermeen
Rashell Fehlman
Amie Grohl
Dianna Malley
Malerie Nielsen
Shelby Rapp
Stephanie Tobey
Shannon Linney
Nelda Reyes
Paulina Dodds
Ladonna Hales

Kylie Hayden

Lenas Sweet Bar- "lzzy" 11 $324.00
Busy Freckled Catt $265.00
JF Lucys Famous 10 $197.00
Diggin For Firewater $128.00
HEAVEN DONT MISS IT $69.00

Especial Movin River
Pistols Holey Gem
Sienna Me Runaway
Bonita Romance
Tipsy
Valentinesrowdyrose
Rosienic Peptolena
High N Famous

Ima Hillbilly Outlaw
Dream girl dun in lace
SinAStar Mile

Ima Lena baby

Gus
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Results - Let's Barrel Race | April 2023 https://saddlebook.com/courses/31973/scoreboard?division_number=999

201 - Saturday Open #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-
WCBRA Prime) , Open
Open

Let's Barrel Race | April 22, 2023
April 2T - 22, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

1of1

Run 97 of 97
Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money
26 No Times

17.651 No Time Draw 19 Lauren Pai Smartys Chic 9
17.821 No Time Draw 36  Jaime Hinton Anderson Bugs Bunn Knee
17.916 No Time Draw 79 Rebecca Carter A streak of success 8
18.098 No Time Draw 62  Jaime Hinton Anderson War Baby
18.149 No Time Draw 10 Kayla Nichol Phoenix Fire Water 7
18.201 No Time Draw 45 Haley Longfield French Kiss Fiesta
18.285 No Time Draw 60 Savanah Gulden Voodoo
18.298 No Time Draw 58 Loretta Stevens Lindaisalena
18.313 No Time Draw 44 Stevie Mae Scott Jettin’ for a Pepsi 6
18.583 No Time Draw 1 Krystle Wolcott Win Calls The Heart 5
18.586 No Time Draw 85 Savanah Gulden Charm N Judge Jaxson
18.780 No Time Draw 57 Cody Copelin Jet
18.803 No Time Draw 93  Johanna Mitchell Dealer 4
18.917 No Time Draw 56  Amie Grohl Famous Dotty Cash
18.933 No Time Draw 2 Brianna Wright NaturallyimaStripper
18.964 No Time Draw 29 Renee Ryckebosch Short go ta fame
18.975 No Time Draw 65 Lennette Camera Blue
19.025 No Time Draw 9 Brandy Primm Sambascos Jet Fame
19.190 No Time Draw 82 Tia Sanders Ruby
19.336 No Time Draw 76 Shannon Linney Jacks Alright
20.100 No Time Draw 14 Joyce Williams Ima Streakin Cash 3
25.548 No Time Draw 42 Kathleen Jordan I'll be rockin 2

No-Time Draw 38  Myriah Jordan El Don 1

No-Time Draw 53 Eva Benitez Caillou

No-Time Draw 63 Kamryn Wadkins Jet

No-Time Draw 83 Myriah Jordan Johnson
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