201 - Saturday Open #1 \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) , Open *Open*

Let's Barrel Race | April 22, 2023 *April 21 - 22, 2023*

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 97 of 97

			Kun 97	81 97	
Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Mone
D 17.420	-17.919				
Saturday	Open #1	\$500 Add	ded 4D Barrel Ra	ce (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime)	Open
1D-1st	17.420	Draw 84	Jan Reis	Firewateronthemoons	\$486.0
1D-2nd	17.592	Draw 23	Nicole Driggers	CM A Swift Corona	\$398.
1D-3rd	17.866	Draw 89	Alexis Garcia	Catglovez	\$244.
1D-3rd	17.866	Draw 46	Kate McKemy	StreakinMadeMeFamous 27	\$244.
1D-5th	17.881	Draw 52	Katy Andrews	Annie	\$103.
1D-6th	17.905	Draw 77	Cassandra Jones	Paso	
1D-7th	17.919	Draw 35	Kayla Nichol	Especial Wild Child 26	
2D 17.920	-18 419				
		\$500 Add	ded 4D Barrel Ra	ce (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime)	Open
2D-1st	17.958	Draw 4	Nicole Driggers	Blazin A Hot Streak "Charger"	\$438.
2D-2nd	18.021	Draw 32	Hunter Morgan	Be a Jetolena	\$358.
2D-3rd	18.067	Draw 49	Amber Mcguire	TH Chicaros Big Chex	\$265.
2D-4th	18.109	Draw 59	Jolie Thurston	Prada Fever 25	\$173.
2D-5th	18.164	Draw 81	Rashell Fehlman	Lotsa Firewater	\$93.
2D-6th	18.181	Draw 22	Kate McKemy	Moonlight Baloo 24	
2D-7th	18.208	Draw 12	Kelcie Sackett	Metrotech 23	

					+
2D-3rd	18.067	Draw 49	Amber Mcguire	TH Chicaros Big Chex	\$265.00
2D-4th	18.109	Draw 59	Jolie Thurston	Prada Fever 25	\$173.00
2D-5th	18.164	Draw 81	Rashell Fehlman	Lotsa Firewater	\$93.00
2D-6th	18.181	Draw 22	Kate McKemy	Moonlight Baloo 24	
2D-7th	18.208	Draw 12	Kelcie Sackett	Metrotech 23	
2D-8th	18.211	Draw 7	Stevie Mae Scott	Jettin' from the Judge 22	
2D-9th	18.213	Draw 68	Chelsea Hale	Millie	
2D-10th	18.229	Draw 31	Kelli Nichol	Flashy French Girl 21	
2D-11th	18.246	Draw 15	Amber Mcguire	Harlans Diamond Dude	
2D-11th	18.246	Draw 39	Charli Bingham	Eight	
2D-13th	18.293	Draw 75	Trisha Wirth	Dox Dat Diva	
2D-14th	18.310	Draw 5	Haley Longfield	A Streakin Fiesta	
2D-15th	18.319	Draw 54	Hailey Raney	Too short n famous	
2D-16th	18.329	Draw 72	Paulina Dodds	lcy ridge	
2D-17th	18.383	Draw 47	Kalona Marr	Ima Coosa Queen	
2D-18th	18.404	Draw 69	Nina Moore	Blue Knight Special 20	
2D-19th	18.418	Draw 27	Brianna Wright	JR Chickadee Tiger	

3D 18.420-19.419

Saturday Open #1 \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) Open

3D-1st	18.434	Draw 6	Kate McKemy	MK Memory Lane 19	\$373.00
3D-2nd	18.442	Draw 11	Primm Sibson	TL Frenchperksnclass	\$305.00
3D-3rd	18.456	Draw 88	Laurie Riolo	A Dare Spark 18	\$226.00
3D-4th	18.463	Draw 92	Cathey Vallerga	Heavy Artillery 17	\$147.00

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
3D-5th	18.553	Draw 17	Derek Derobertis	KC French Firewater	\$79.00
3D-6th	18.563	Draw 21	Kimberlee Warner	Jess Being Sparque	
3D-7th	18.596	Draw 74	Amy Slye	Wasabii	
3D-8th	18.629	Draw 18	Tracie Sibson	Bellini	
3D-9th	18.641	Draw 37	Cynthia Williamson	Fairlea Shades OGray	
3D-10th	18.673	Draw 86	Tracey Green	CC Way Cool Junior	
3D-11th	18.687	Draw 80	Jaimie Palmer	Rooster	
3D-12th	18.702	Draw 66	Teagan Quigley	Streakin Slick Money	
3D-13th	18.713	Draw 95	Deborah Damonte	Hawks Kachina Lass 16	
3D-14th	18.783	Draw 43	Hailey Porter	Dun it Texs Style 15	
3D-15th	18.844	Draw 91	Nina Moore	Carter	
3D-16th	18.865	Draw 33	Krystle Wolcott	Sippin whiskey in my PJ's 14	
3D-17th	18.927	Draw 55	Cassandra Jones	Lenny	
3D-17th	18.927	Draw 40	Primm Sibson	Mizter Disco Fame 37	
3D-19th	18.928	Draw 51	Janette Sundstedt	NotThrowNAwayMyShot	
3D-20th	18.940	Draw 34	Janis Rudy	General Bets Moolah	
3D-21st	18.942	Draw 71	Renee Ryckebosch	Bella's third cut	
3D-22nd	18.971	Draw 28	Suzanne Harmon	Custom Made Runner	
3D-23rd	19.175	Draw 41	Melissa Plenge	Persnickitty 13	
3D-24th	19.245	Draw 78	Jessica Crump	Rheys Badger of Love	

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

201 - Saturday Open #1 \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) , Open *Open*

Let's Barrel Race | April 22, 2023 *April 21 - 22, 2023*

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 97 of 97

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
3D 18.420-	19.419				
Saturday (.) Dpen #1	500 Addeo	d 4D Barrel Race (S	Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) Open	
3D-25th	, 19.334		Lennette Camera	T4 DUNNIMGOOD	
3D-26th	19.374	Draw 70	Krista Ruyg	Tracy's Top Trouble	
3D-27th	19.393	Draw 48	Joyce Williams	Spudtacular King 12	
4D 19,420 t	o end				
12 131 120		500 Addei	d AD Rarrel Race (S	Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) Open	
4D-1st	19.461	Draw 64	Cyndi Fitzgerald	Lenas Sweet Bar- "Izzy" 11	\$324.00
4D-1st	19.469	Draw 67	Lynda Lance	Busy Freckled Catt	\$265.00
4D-3rd	19.470	Draw 24	Stacey Freitas	JF Lucys Famous 10	\$197.00
4D-4th	19.475	Draw 13	Kalona Marr	Diggin For Firewater	\$128.00
4D-5th	19.478	Didw 15	Lindsay Derobertis	HEAVEN DONT MISS IT	\$69.00
4D-6th	19.620	Draw 26	Roquel Heigl	Especial Movin River	\$05.00
4D-7th	19.651		Drew Kermeen	Pistols Holey Gem	
4D-8th	19.728		Rashell Fehlman	Sienna Me Runaway	
4D-9th	19.753	Draw 73	Amie Grohl	Bonita Romance	
4D-10th	19.800	Draw 3	Dianna Malley	Tipsy	
4D-11th	19.856	Draw 30	Malerie Nielsen	Valentinesrowdyrose	
4D-12th	19.895	Draw 87	Shelby Rapp	Rosienic Peptolena	
4D-13th	19.919	Draw 25	Stephanie Tobey	High N Famous	
4D-14th	20.188	Draw 61	Shannon Linney	Ima Hillbilly Outlaw	
4D-15th	20.426	Draw 94	Nelda Reyes	Dream girl dun in lace	
4D-16th	20.481	Draw 50	Paulina Dodds	SinAStar Mile	
4D-17th	21.647	Draw 90	Ladonna Hales	Ima Lena baby	
4D-18th	23.298	Draw 20	Kylie Hayden	Gus	

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our privacy statement and understand the benefits of our terms of use.

201 - Saturday Open #1 \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits-WCBRA Prime) , Open *Open*

Let's Barrel Race | April 22, 2023 *April 21 - 22, 2023*

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 97 of 97

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
26 No T	imes				
	17.651 No Time	Draw 19	Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 9	
	17.821 No Time	Draw 36	Jaime Hinton Anderson	Bugs Bunn Knee	
	17.916 No Time	Draw 79	Rebecca Carter	A streak of success 8	
	18.098 No Time	Draw 62	Jaime Hinton Anderson	War Baby	
	18.149 No Time	Draw 10	Kayla Nichol	Phoenix Fire Water 7	
	18.201 No Time	Draw 45	Haley Longfield	French Kiss Fiesta	
	18.285 No Time	Draw 60	Savanah Gulden	Voodoo	
	18.298 No Time	Draw 58	Loretta Stevens	Lindaisalena	
	18.313 No Time	Draw 44	Stevie Mae Scott	Jettin' for a Pepsi 6	
	18.583 No Time	Draw 1	Krystle Wolcott	Win Calls The Heart 5	
	18.586 No Time	Draw 85	Savanah Gulden	Charm N Judge Jaxson	
	18.780 No Time	Draw 57	Cody Copelin	Jet	
	18.803 No Time	Draw 93	Johanna Mitchell	Dealer 4	
	18.917 No Time	Draw 56	Amie Grohl	Famous Dotty Cash	
	18.933 No Time	Draw 2	Brianna Wright	NaturallyimaStripper	
	18.964 No Time	Draw 29	Renee Ryckebosch	Short go ta fame	
	18.975 No Time	Draw 65	Lennette Camera	Blue	
	19.025 No Time	Draw 9	Brandy Primm	Sambascos Jet Fame	
	19.190 No Time	Draw 82	Tia Sanders	Ruby	
	19.336 No Time	Draw 76	Shannon Linney	Jacks Alright	
	20.100 No Time	Draw 14	Joyce Williams	Ima Streakin Cash 3	
	25.548 No Time	Draw 42	Kathleen Jordan	I'll be rockin 2	
	No-Time	Draw 38	Myriah Jordan	_{El Don} 1	
	No-Time	Draw 53	Eva Benitez	Caillou	
	No-Time	Draw 63	Kamryn Wadkins	Jet	
	No-Time	Draw 83	Myriah Jordan	Johnson	

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.